MPX5100
Rev 11, 4/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2005-2008. All rights reserved.
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated, and

• Pump/Motor Control
• Pressure Switching
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series Order
Number Device Marking
UNIBODY PACKAGE (MPX5100 SERIES)
Basic
Elements
Absolute 867 MPX5100A MPX5100A
Differential 867 MPX5100D MPX5100D
Ported
Elements
Differential Dual Ports 867C MPX5100DP MPX5100DP
Absolute, Single Port 867B MPX5100AP MPX5100AP
Gauge, Single Port 867B MPX5100GP MPX5100GP
Gauge, Axial PC Mount 867F MPX5100GSX MPX5100D
Gauge, Axial Port, SMT 482A MPXV5100GC6U MPXV5100G
Gauge, Axial Port, DIP 482C MPX5V100GC7U MPXV5100G
Gauge, Dual Port, SMT 1351 MPXV5100DP MPXV5100
Gauge, Side Port, SMT 1369 MPXV5100GP MPXV5100G
MPX5100/MPXV5100
SERIES